SMART Electronics Inc. www.smart-ele.co.kr
Specification given here in may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order or use. Specification given here in may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order or use.
192 193
PRC is made by metal glazed and flame retardant
coating on the surface with excellent anti-surge
characteristics and stable and at even high resis-
tance range. PRC comes with competitive price and
its high performance is qualified.

Features
Dimension
Type Designation
PRC
Products
Code
01
Power
Rating
94 : 1/4W
92 : 1/2W
01: 1W
02: 2W
03: 3W
T3
Style
T- : Axial Type
F-/L- : Punching Type
R-/M- : Forming Type
10R0
Nominal
Resistance
10R0 : 10Ω
100K : 100KΩ
10M0 : 10MΩ
J
Resistance
Tolerance
F : ± 1%
G : ±2%
J : ±5%
K : ±10%
I I
Φd
ΦDL
Dimension (mm)
Type
PRM 1/4W
L
3.2±0.3
5.8±0.5
8.5±1.0
11.0±1.0
15.0±1.0
PRC 1/4W
PRC 1/2W
PRC 1W
PRC 2W
PRM 1/2W
PRM 1W
PRM 2W
PRM 3W
ΦD
1.8±0.2